TTR-Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa

1. Mannschaft

09.03.2015 16.03.2015 Diff.
1.1 Krey, Simon 1793 1787 - 6
1.2 Fieser, Stefan 1732 1748 + 16
1.3 Bierwirth, Arne 1702 1699 - 3
1.4 Bierwirth, Norbert 1638 1659 + 21
15 Quehl, Bernd 1629 1617 - 12
1.6 Hergert, Reinhold 1617 1622 + 5
2. Mannschaft

09.03.2015 16.03.2015 Diff.
2.1 Thamer, Alexander 1645 1638 - 7
2.2 Schwunk, Karl-Heinz 1596 1578 - 18
2.3 Walther, Friedhelm 1594 1597 + 3
2.4 Ploch, Tobias 1537 1527 - 10
2.5 Siebert, Fabian 1535 1535 0
2.6 Karateke, Necdet 1550 1550 0
2.7 Berg, Martin 1498 1498 0
3. Mannschaft

09.03.2015 16.03.2015 Diff.
3.1 Ploch, Heinrich 1436 1432 - 4
3.2 Bornmann, Tim 1486 1486 0
3.3 Ploch, Stefan 1405 1402 - 3
3.4 Mangold, Volker 1406 1402 - 4
3.5 Stumpf, Reinhold 1438 1438 0
3.6 Burkhardt, Reiner 1411 1408 - 3
3.7 Kropf, Daniel 1387 1389 + 2



4. Mannschaft

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7

Fugert, Bjorn
Brethauer, Harald
Ritter, Hartmut
Klemm, Roland
Kratz, Konrad
Brethauer, Hans
Schmerer, Steffen

5. Mannschaft

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8
5.9

Hofmann, Georg
Ritter, Lars

Greil, Tobias
Stumpf, Erik

Kropf, Horst
Hergert, Niklas
Klaus, Gert
Burgschweiger, Jan
Fieser, Jan

6. Mannschaft

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14

Schultheis, Harald
Frank, Sebastian
Lotz, Dominik
Diehl, Hans
Klaus, Nadine
Bierwirth, Philipp
lligen, Christian
Kurz, Janosch
Friedrich, Jan
Schafer, Marius
Stumpf, Helge
Pahl, Leopold
Becker, Patrick
Bongartz, Udo

09.03.2015

1422
1355
1379
1302
1349
1314
1300

09.03.2015

1321
1322
1309
1270
1265
1257
1238
1233
1054

09.03.2015

1205
1165
1093
1095
1104
1077
1107
1084
1089
1093
1017
1027
1016
1093

16.03.2015

1429
1351
1379
1309
1344
1307
1300

16.03.2015

1326
1322
1309
1278
1255
1266
1229
1233
1058

16.03.2015

1205
1165
1123
1092
1107
1077
1107
1075
1089
1093
1017
1033
1016
1092
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